
27.02.2026

10 KW bis

02. 03.26

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

03. 03.26

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

04. 03.26

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

05. 03.26

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

KT 5.106 TZ 5.106

KT 5106 TZ 5106

06. 03.26

WiSo 5.108 KT 5.106 WiSo 5.108 TZ 5.106

WiSo 5108 KT 5106 WiSo 5108 TZ 5106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.106 FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 TZ 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5106 FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 TZ 5106

Stundenplan Met/TPD/QC-F/QC-KAbteilung K&F

MontagMontag Montag

15201224(TPD MA) 15202225(TPD MA) 15299224(TPD MA ) 25201226(CAD FK)

DienstagDienstag

Naq Naq

Dienstag

MontagMontag Montag

09:15-10:45

07:00-09:00

09:15-10:45

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

Naq

Naq

Naq

Naq

07:00-09:00

Freitag   06. Mrz 2026

Naq

13:00-14:30

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

07:00-09:00

09:15-10:45

11:00-12:30

11:00-12:30

Montag   02. Mrz 2026

13:00-14:30

09:15-10:45

07:00-09:00

09:15-10:45

07:00-09:00

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

Mittwoch Mittwoch

Donnerstag Donnerstag

Naq

Naq

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Naq

Dienstag

Freitag

Naq

Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Dienstag

Naq

Freitag Freitag Freitag Freitag

Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Freitag

Donnerstag

Naq

Praktikum

Naq Naq

Naq

Naq Naq

Naq Naq

Naq Naq

Mittwoch

Naq Naq

Naq

Naq

Naq

Naq

Donnerstag

Naq

Naq

Naq

Naq

Zo Naq Zo Naq

Zo Naq

Zo Naq Zo Naq

Zo Naq

Zo Naq Zo Naq

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum

Praktikum


