

**Abteilung K&F****Stundenplan Met/TPD/QC-F/QC-K**

10 KW

Montag 02. Mrz 2026

bis

Freitag 06. Mrz 2026

	15201224(TPD MA)	15202225(TPD MA)	15299224(TPD MA )	25201226(CAD FK)		
<b>02. 03.26</b>	<b>Montag</b>	<b>Montag</b>	<b>Montag</b>	<b>Montag</b>	<b>Montag</b>	<b>Montag</b>
07:00-09:00	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
09:15-10:45	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
11:00-12:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
13:00-14:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
<b>03. 03.26</b>	<b>Dienstag</b>	<b>Dienstag</b>	<b>Dienstag</b>	<b>Dienstag</b>	<b>Dienstag</b>	<b>Dienstag</b>
07:00-09:00	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
09:15-10:45	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
11:00-12:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
13:00-14:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
<b>04. 03.26</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>
07:00-09:00	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
09:15-10:45	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
11:00-12:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
13:00-14:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
<b>05. 03.26</b>	<b>Donnerstag</b>	<b>Donnerstag</b>	<b>Donnerstag</b>	<b>Donnerstag</b>	<b>Donnerstag</b>	<b>Donnerstag</b>
07:00-09:00	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
09:15-10:45	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
11:00-12:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5.106		TZ Naq 5.106		
13:00-14:30	Praktikum	KT Naq 5106		TZ Naq 5106		
<b>06. 03.26</b>	<b>Freitag</b>	<b>Freitag</b>	<b>Freitag</b>	<b>Freitag</b>	<b>Freitag</b>	<b>Freitag</b>
07:00-09:00	WiSo Zo 5.108	KT Naq 5.106	WiSo Zo 5.108	TZ Naq 5.106		
09:15-10:45	WiSo Zo 5108	KT Naq 5106	WiSo Zo 5108	TZ Naq 5106		
11:00-12:30	FAP-IHK Teil2 Zo 5.108	KT Naq 5.106	FAP-IHK Teil2 Zo 5.108	TZ Naq 5.106		
13:00-14:30	FAP-IHK Teil2 Zo 5108	KT Naq 5106	FAP-IHK Teil2 Zo 5108	TZ Naq 5106		